LED ECLIPSE OYSTER 12W
COLOUR CHANGEABLE
DOUBLE INSULATED
LAN-ECLIPSE12WCC
OYSTERS | LED OYSTER 25W COLOUR CHANGEABLE
The Eclipse is a double insulated Round LED Ceiling Mounted
Oyster. Colour changeable from warm white to cool white.
Made from opal PMMA and polycarbonate.
IP54 for indoor or outdoor use.
• Emits no UV or IR light.
• Dimmable.
• CRI 80
• IK10
• Available in White.
N/A  200mm 40mm 240V 12W LED IP54 N/A
  LAMP TEMP           LUMENS               COLOURS              PART NO
1090 – 1230LM N/A    LAN-ECLIPSE12WCC
120°
WHITE
Double
Insulated
3000K-5700K